16-37 Edulog Code 56388652 August 1, 2023

Bus #16-37 Barry Campanizzi

Wheeling Middle School - AM Route

TIME | STOP LOCATION

7:30 1 10 Wolfe Dr

7:33 2 Marsh Drive

7:35 3 Oak Drive Circle

7:36 4 214 Chapel Rd

7:37 5 225 Chapel Rd

7:38 6 Hubbard Lane & Highland Ave

7:44 7 121 Valley Blvd

7:48 8 142 29th St- Patrick Trains

7:50 9 29th St & Wood St

7:55 10 WHEELING MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:58 11 RITCHIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Wheeling Middle School - PM Route

TIME STOP LOCATION

3:20 1 WHEELING MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:21 2 1st Alley on right on 43rd St

3:23 3 45th & Eoff Street

3:27 4 RITCHIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:28 5 121 Valley Blvd

3:30 6 10 Wolfe Est

3:41 7 Oak Dr Circle and Chapel Rd

3:43 8 214 Chapel Rd

3:46 9 Highland & Hubbard

3:50 10 225 Chapel Rd

3:51 11 2 Marsh Dr




